

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
<b>Commodity:</b> <b>RESCUE ITEMS</b>		<b>Date:</b> <b>03/23/19</b>		<b>TILES IN STYLE LLC  dba TAZA SUPPLIES</b>		<b>MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY  SERVICES, INC</b>			
<b>Category:</b> <b>34072</b> <b>RESCUE EQUIPMENT, POWER EXTRACTORS</b>		<b>Requisition No:</b> <b>M2804</b> <b>19-02804</b>							
<b>Agency:</b> <b>Police - Special Response Team</b>		<b>Bid Opening or  Closing Date:</b> <b>05/03/19</b>							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC SPREADER (Hurst 271333000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH	\$15,052.40		\$10,561.88			
0002	ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC CUTTER (Hurst 272025000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH	\$12,015.30		\$9,263.19			
0003	RESCUE RAM (Hurst 274085000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH	\$10,968.65		\$7,699.71			
0004	110 VOLT ADAPTER (Hurst 272085412 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH	\$966.79		\$638.84			
0005	120 VOLT ADAPTER (Hurst 272085413 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH	\$966.79		\$638.84			
				Total Amount					
				Cash Discount					
				Net Amount					
				Delivery					
(X) Advertise ( ) Bid Bond ( ) Ins									

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS							
<b>Commodity:</b> <b>RESCUE ITEMS</b>  <b>Category:</b> <b>34072</b> <b>RESCUE EQUIPMENT, POWER EXTRACTORS</b>  <b>Agency:</b> <b>Police - Special Response Team</b>				<b>Date:</b> <b>03/23/19</b>  <b>Requisition No:</b> <b>M2804</b> <b>19-02804</b>  <b>Bid Opening or</b> <b>Closing Date:</b> <b>05/03/19</b>		<b>TILES IN STYLE LLC</b> <b>dba TAZA SUPPLIES</b>		<b>MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY</b> <b>SERVICES, INC</b>			
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
Buyer: DSS			Total Amount								
			TOTAL AWARD								
<b>NOTES:</b>											

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS					
<b>Commodity:</b> RESCUE ITEMS		<b>Date:</b> 03/23/19							
<b>Category:</b> 34072 RESCUE EQUIPMENT, POWER EXTRACTORS		<b>Requisition No:</b> M2804 19-02804							
<b>Agency:</b> Police - Special Response Team		<b>Bid Opening or Closing Date:</b> 05/03/19							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
0001	ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC SPREADER (Hurst 271333000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH						
0002	ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC CUTTER (Hurst 272025000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH						
0003	RESCUE RAM (Hurst 274085000 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH						
0004	110 VOLT ADAPTER (Hurst 272085412 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH						
0005	120 VOLT ADAPTER (Hurst 272085413 or Approved Equal) Per Specifications	1	EACH						
				Total Amount					
				Cash Discount					
				Net Amount					
				Delivery					
(X) Advertise ( ) Bid Bond ( ) Ins									

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS							
<b>Commodity:</b> <b>RESCUE ITEMS</b>				<b>Date:</b> <b>03/23/19</b>							
<b>Category:</b> <b>34072</b> <b>RESCUE EQUIPMENT, POWER EXTRACTORS</b>				<b>Requisition No:</b> <b>M2804</b> <b>19-02804</b>							
<b>Agency:</b> <b>Police - Special Response Team</b>				<b>Bid Opening or Closing Date:</b> <b>05/03/19</b>							
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>											
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
Buyer: DSS		Total Amount									
		TOTAL AWARD									
<b>NOTES:</b>											